.E.

Zahringen - Gundelfingen

Samstag
Linie 4 Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56(10.26|10.56|11.26(11.56(12.26|12.56|13.2613.56 [14.26|14.56 15.26 |15.56 |16.26
Linie 4 Gundelfinger StraBe _an| 9.12| 9.42110.12110.4211.12111.42112.12112.42113.12113.42 14.12114.4215.12115.4216.12116.42
Gundelfinger StraBe & ab| 9.14| 9.44(10.14/10.4411.14|11.4412.14(12.44 [13.14|13.44 14.14 14.44|15.14|15.44 16.14|16.44
SchwarzwaldstraBe 9.16] 9.46/10.16(10.46 |11.16|11.4612.16|12.46 13.16 113.46 [14.16 |14.46|15.16 |15.46 [16.16 |16.46
Auf der Hohe 9.17] 9.4710.17|10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 |12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 |14.47|15.17 15.47 [16.17 [16.47
Sonne-Platz 9.19] 9.49110.19/10.4911.19/11.49/12.19|12.49 113.19 13.49 [14.19|14.49/15.19 15.49 [16.19 |16.49
RosenstraBe 9.20| 9.5010.20{10.50(11.20{11.5012.20(12.50 (13.20(13.50 |14.20|14.50|15.20{15.50 (16.20 [16.50
Gundelfingen Bf. an| 9.22| 9.5210.22110.52(11.22]11.5212.2212.52(13.22(13.52 |14.22 [14.52|15.22(15.52 |16.22 |16.52
0 Gundelfingen - Zdhringen
Samstag

Gundelfingen Bf. ab| 9.22] 9.52[10.22]10.52[11.22[11.52[12.22[12.52[13.22[13.52 [14.22 [14.52[15.22[15.52[16.22[16.52
WaldstraBe 9.23| 9.53]10.23[10.53 [11.23|11.53[12.23 [12.53[13.23[13.53 [14.23[14.53[15.23 [15.53[16.23[16.53
Am Waldfriedhof 9.24| 9.54[10.24(10.54 [11.24|11.54(12.24 [12.54[13.24(13.54 [14.2414.54|15.24 [15.54[16.24|16.54
FichtenstraBe 9.25| 9.55/10.25[10.55 [11.25 |11.55[12.25 [12.55 [13.25[13.55 [14.25 [14.55[15.25 [15.55 [16.25[16.55
RosenstraBe 9.26| 9.55[10.25[10.55 [11.25[11.55|12.25 [12.55 [13.25 [13.55|14.25 [14.55 [15.25 [15.55 [16.25 |16.55
Sonne-Platz 9.271 9.56(10.26|10.56 |11.26 |11.56 [12.26|12.56 |13.26 |113.56 [14.26 |14.56 |15.26 |15.56 [16.26 |16.56
Auf der Hohe 9.28| 9.57/10.27|10.57 [11.27 \11.57 12.27|12.57 13.27 \13.57 [14.27 |14.57|15.27 |15.57 [16.27 |16.57
SchwarzwaldstraBe 9.29] 9.58/10.28(10.58 |11.28|11.5812.28|12.58 |13.28 113.58 |14.28 |14.58|15.28 |15.58 |16.28 |16.58
Gundelfinger StraBe & an| 9.31/10.00/10.30]11.00]11.30/12.00112.30113.00113.30|14.00|14.30 15.0015.30|16.00|16.30 |17.00
Linie 4 Gundelfinger StraBe ab| 9.39(10.01(10.31(11.01|11.31|12.01(12.3113.01(13.31|14.01 [14.31 |15.01 [15.31(16.01 |16.31|17.01
Linie 4 Bertoldsbrunnen n| 9.54110.16110.46111.16111.46112.16112.46113.16113.46114.16114.46115.16115.46116.16116.46117.16




	10-16-B-j23-1-H/R
	Linie 16
	Zähringen - Gundelfingen
	Samstag

	Gundelfingen - Zähringen
	Samstag



